05000 85196

(Requestor's Name)				
•				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Olty/State/Zip/Filone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
•				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Essament tumber)				
Out for a Out in				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
_ •				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200158918542

08/12/09--01013--011 **25.00

2009 AUG 12 AM 11: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE

M. THOMAS

AUG 1 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp	orations				
SUBJECT:	Titan	ı Manı	ufacturing,	L.L.C.	
			Liability Cor		
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registered	Agent/Registered (Office C	Change and fe	e(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning	this ma	atter to the fol	lowing:	د
	d A. Patrick, Esq.				2009 AUG 12 AM 11: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	erlin Patrick, P.A.				FSTATE FELORIBI
	Point Dr. East, St Address	te. 200			ŕ
	pa, FL 33607 tate and Zip Code				
bpatrick@c E-mail address: (to be used	hamberlinpatrick.o	com notificatio	n)		
For further information of	concerning this mat	ter, plea	se call:		
Bradford A. Pa		_ at (_	813)	374-221 le & Daytime Telephon	
STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, Florid	on rations enter Circle		Registration of P.O. Box 6	Corporations	
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the followi	ng amo	unt:		
\$25 Filing Fee	;		\$55 Filin	g Fee & Certified	Сору

TO: Registration Section

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liability company:	Titan Manufacturing, L.L.C.			
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability compa	ny: Titan Manufacturing, L.L.C.			
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	1107 Ashbee Lane Celebration, FL 34747			
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	Titan Manufacturing, L.L.C.			
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	P.O. Box 5838 Coralville, IA 52241			
08/25/2005	L05000085196			
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number			
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown of	n the records of the Florida pept. of tate:			
Registered Agent:	Jeffrey P. Skates, Esquipsigned)			
Registered Office Address:	1950 Laurel Manor Dr. San No. Suite 140 The Villages, FL 32162			
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NI</u>	EW Registered Office address			
NEW Registered Agent:	Bradford A. Patrick, Esq.			
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Chamberlin Patrick, P.A. 5725 N. Nebraska, Ave. Tampa ,FL 33604			
If the limited liability company is not organized under the confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the and the business office of the registered agent will be ide liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change of the members of the limited liability company or as oth or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Florida street address of the registered office ntical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited (s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote erwise provided in the articles of organization			
Bradford A. Patrick, Esq. on behalf of Alan E. Meyer Printed or typed name of signee	er_			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the p and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my p Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to a address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability compa	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in nerely reflect a change in the registered office in what has been notified in writing of this change.			

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent